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Women / 4P / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Ma4060
Cypress

9.250 9.800 9.6259.550 38.225
3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Godfrey4058
Cypress

9.150 9.525 9.6509.500 37.825
4T 7* 2T 1 2T

2T

Harmonie Williams4059
Cypress

9.350 9.525 9.5009.450 37.825
1 7* 5 5T 2T

2T

Memphis Strait4100
Flips

9.150 9.800 9.3259.425 37.700
4T 1T 6 8 4 

4 

Natalie Aasen4031
RBGA

8.900 9.625 9.5009.500 37.525
10 5 2T 5T 5 

5 

Annastyn Mushinski4062
Cypress

9.300 9.675 9.2509.250 37.475
2 3T 8T 10 6 

6 

Jada Suarez4129
WCC

9.000 9.675 9.4509.125 37.250
7T 3T 10 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Rivera4051
AIM

8.950 9.500 9.2259.500 37.175
9 9 2T 11 8 

8 

Reese Munzy4035
Maximum

9.100 9.100 9.3009.375 36.875
6 15 7 9 9 

9 

Sophie Gammill4036
Maximum

8.750 9.550 9.5508.850 36.700
12 6 11 3 10 

10 

Brayden Shirley4008
WGC

8.850 9.425 9.5258.600 36.400
11 10 17 4 11 

11 

Brenlee Klefstad4071
Cypress

9.000 9.200 8.8008.675 35.675
7T 13 14 14T 12 

12 

Peyton Pace4125
Basel's

8.500 9.250 8.2259.250 35.225
17 12 8T 23 13 

13 

Reese Stewart4061
Cypress

8.650 9.350 8.8008.275 35.075
13 11 21 14T 14 

14 

Allison Temple4028
RBGA

8.300 9.150 8.9008.625 34.975
20 14 15T 12 15 

15 

Addison Hebert4030
RBGA

8.550 8.700 8.8258.525 34.600
15T 18 19 13 16 

16 

Victoria Fontenot4026
RBGA

8.350 9.025 8.4258.325 34.125
19 16 20 20 17 

17 

Leila Taylor4027
RBGA

7.700 8.750 8.7508.750 33.950
23 17 13 16 18 

18 

Chloe Keil4007
WGC

8.600 7.250 8.7008.800 33.350
14 23 12 17 19 

19 

Emma Pearce4029
RBGA

8.450 7.650 8.5508.625 33.275
18 22 15T 19 20 

20 

Hanna Olvera4009
WGC

8.550 7.800 8.4008.175 32.925
15T 21 22 21 21 

21 

Lillian Corder4113
Juergen's

7.600 8.250 7.9008.550 32.300
24 19 18 24 22 

22 

Maddison Berry4127
Mosley's

8.050 7.950 8.5757.275 31.850
21 20 24 18 23 

23 

Julia Romero4112
Juergen's

7.850 7.175 8.3507.500 30.875
22 24 23 22 24 

24 
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